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Google Cloud Support <esupport@google.com> 
To: "principal@ggscw.ac.in" sprincipal@ggscw.ac.in> 

Hello Dr., 

Thank you for your interest in upgrading to G Suite Education. In response to the international impact of COVID-19, we 

are expediting upgrade requests from all impacted countries. This means our typical resolution time of 14 business days 

will be significantly shorter. In the meantime, please complete the steps below. 

First, please make sure your domain is verified since this step is required before we can begin processing your 

application. Looking for additional resources on how to do this? 

Domain verification video tutorial 
G Suite for Education Quickstart IT Setup Guide 

Please note if you purchased your domain during the sign up it should be automatically veriied within 24 hours and no 

action is necessary. 

Once the step above has been completed, please begin gathering the required documentation for the next part of your 
approval process. In order for us to confim your eligibility, we wil be requesting 

1.Official website of the educational institution 
2. Institution's official accreditation document stating educational status (provide a scanned copy) 
3. Proof of nonprofit status 

a. [US] Employer ID/Federal Tax ID number or proof of 501(c)3 status (provide a scanned copy) 
b. [Non-US] Official document stating non profit status (provide a scanned copy) 

4. Your name, contact email (not related to G Suite account) and tile/role/afliation with your educational institution 

We are doing our best to accommodate educational institutions as much as possible during this time. Please complete 
the steps above to assist us in expediting your upgrade and we wll be in touch via email as soon as possible. 

Sincerely, 

The G Suite for Education Team 

Check out 'whatsnew.googleapps.com' for up-to-date launches and product improvements. 

Learn more about the life of a support case at http:/lgoo.gl/xbJq 

Get timely updates on new features in G Suite by subscribing to our feed at 

http:/feeds.feedburner.com/GoogleAppsUpdates or email alerts at 

http://www.google.com/apps/admin-updates

Case: # 24895612 
Subject: Request for G Suite Education Upgrade 
ref_00D00VNwG._5005w1dJ3u9:ref 
Guru Gobind Singh College for Women was established by the Sikh Educational Society (Society registered as Non-Profit 

Society) in 1973, with the primary aim of imparting quality education to young women. The institution is recognized Under 
Section 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956. Affiliated to Panjab University, Chandigarh, college offers UG and PG 
courses in Arts, Commerce, Computer Science and Basic Sciences. The institution has students' strength of 2000 with 80 

Faculty members and 70 members of supporting staff. Being one of the premier institutions, the college has over the 

years become a destination of choice from not only the nearby states but also the students from abroad. The institutionis 

duly assessed and accredited by NATIONAL ASS�SSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL, which evaliuates all the
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Welcome to G Suite for Education! We reviewed your application and are excited to 

upgrade your domain. I'm including a selection of resources to help guide your 

implementation. 

Best Practices for Deployment 

We recommend reading the G Suite for Education Quick Start IT Setup Guide to discover 

best practices and learn how to create users and setup policies. There are more 

resources to help you deploy G Suite below, or find a partner here to aid with your 

technical setup. 
Review the G Suite for Education Help Center for commonly asked questions 
Google for Education Privacy & Security Information, access FAQs about student 

data protection and privacy 

Google Cloud Directory Sync, synchronize data with your LDAP directory server 
Google Cloud Password Sync, keep your users'G Suite passwords in sync with 

Active Directory passwords 

G Suite Release Calendar, keep track of upcoming features rolling out to your 
domain 

Looking for enhanced security and data features? G Suite Enterprise for Education 

upgrades your digital environmernt with advanced security controls and education 
tools that elevate teaching and learning. 

Visit the G Suite for Education homepage for product-specific details, customer 

testimonials and our webinar schedule. 

In the Classroom 

Are you using G Suite to deliver distance learning? Check out Teach from Home, a 

temporary hub of information and tools to help teachers during the coronavirus (CovID- 

19) crisis. 

Google for Education Teacher Center contains free training to learn how to use the 

tools in a pedagogically sound way 

Encourage educators to register for Getting Started with Google for Education for 
bite-size product training video tutorials 

Google for EDU Certifications, demonstrate knowledge with Google Educator, 

Trainer, and Innovator Certifications 

What's New in Classroom, a list of the latest updates 

Develop your Teachers and Staff 
Contact a GSuite Certified Trainer for professional development assistance. 
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GURU GOBIND SINGH COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
SECTOR-26, CHANDIGARH 

NOTICE 
Dated: 14-09-2020 

This is to inform all the faculty members that the College has initiated online 

learning platform to conduct Online classes through Google Classroom to cope 

with pandemic scenario. 

All the staff members are requested to note down their respective email ids (list 

enclosed) and password will be their date of birth (dd-mm-yyyy). All are requested 

to take Online classes through their official assigned email ids. 

-:Jahnd~~ ~o 
Principal 



First Name Last Name Email Address 
Dr  Anamika Mukhopadhyay dranamikamukhopadhyay@ggscw.ac.in
Dr  Savneet - drsavneetkaur@ggscw.ac.in
Dr  Sujata Vohra drsujatavohra@ggscw.ac.in
Dr Aman Thour dramanthour@ggscw.ac.in
Dr Amolak Singh Bhullar dramolaksinghbhullar@ggscw.ac.in
Dr Anju Bala dranjubala@ggscw.ac.in
Dr Aradhana - draradhana@ggscw.ac.in
Dr Gurvinder Singh drgurvindersingh@ggscw.ac.in
Dr Harneet Kaur drharneetkaur@ggscw.ac.in
Dr Jaslene Dhaliwal drjaslenedhaliwal@ggscw.ac.in
Dr Jasneet Kaur drjasneetkaur@ggscw.ac.in
Dr Jatinder Kaur drjatinderkaur@ggscw.ac.in
Dr Madhur - drmadhur@ggscw.ac.in
Dr Manreet Kaur Dhaliwal drmanreetkaurdhaliwal@ggscw.ac.in
Dr Ramnik Kohli drramnikkohli@ggscw.ac.in
Dr Reena Parti drreenaparti@ggscw.ac.in
Dr Surinder Kaur drsurinderkaur@ggscw.ac.in
Dr. Amneet Kaur dramneetkaur@ggscw.ac.in
Dr. Garima Arora drgarimaarora@ggscw.ac.in
Dr. Jaspreet Kaur drjaspreetkaur@ggscw.ac.in
Dr. Jaswinder Kaur drjaswinderkaur@ggscw.ac.in
Dr. Pooja Malhotra drpoojamalhotra@ggscw.ac.in
Dr. Ritu Dhanoa drritudhanoa@ggscw.ac.in
Dr. Sarabjit Kaur drsarabjitkaur@ggscw.ac.in
Dr. Sonia Sharma drsoniasharma@ggscw.ac.in
Mr  Meenu Sharma meenusharma@ggscw.ac.in
Mrs  Jasneet Kaur Malhi jasneetkaurmalhi@ggscw.ac.in
Mrs Harbinder Mahajan harbindermahajan@ggscw.ac.in
Mrs Harpreet Kaur harpreetkaur@ggscw.ac.in
Mrs Lucky Malhotra luckymalhotra@ggscw.ac.in
Mrs Maninder Kaur maninderkaur@ggscw.ac.in
Mrs Prabhjot Kaur prabhjotkaur@ggscw.ac.in
Mrs Sukhmeen Kaur sukhmeenkaur@ggscw.ac.in
Mrs Suparna Sharma suparnasharma@ggscw.ac.in
Ms Amrita Kaur amritakaur@ggscw.ac.in
Ms Pooja Jain poojajain@ggscw.ac.in
Ms Sukhdeep Kaur sukhdeepkaur@ggscw.ac.in
Ms. Arshveer Kaur arshveerkaur@ggscw.ac.in
Ramandeep Kaur ramandeepkaur@ggscw.ac.in
Sh Harman Singh Sian harmansinghsian@ggscw.ac.in


